
 

 

SITE TOUR #2 – Sign-in Sheet 
 

Project:   SFPL 190 9th Street Energy Efficiency, HVAC Upgrades and PVs and Batteries 
Date:    Wednesday, January 25, 2023, 12:30 PM 
Location:  190 9th Street SFPL Support Services Building 

 

Attendee Name Company  Representing 
Prime/Sub

/LBE/? 
Phone No. Email Address 

Jeff Gressard Trico Construction  Prime 415-543-2100 Bids@ tricoconstruction.com 

Kara Braun Schneider Electric  720-341-2688 Kara.braun@se.com 

Jorge Alcazar J&A Electric   jalcazar@jandaelectric.com 

Jose Cardenas J&A Electric    

Jose Lozano Western Roofing   jlozano@westroof.com 

Jose Vega B&M Tearoff  925-628-3866 jose@bmtearoff.com 

Tim McKeever Sun Light & Power   tmckeever@sunlightandpower.com 

Jeff Yee Jr. Bass Electric  415-271-8089 or 8087? jyeejr@basselectric.net 

Abdul Alkabsh SFDPW Mechanical 
Engineer 

  Abdul.Alkabsh@sfdpw.org 

Eric Lew SFDPW Mechanical 
Engineer 

  Eric.Lew@SFDPW.org 
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